31 May 25, 2015
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(V)
 Finish/
Colour
Average
life
(hrs)
Filament Lumens
at 120 V
  (lm)
Case
qty
T6
MOL : 3 1⁄16 in. (78 mm)            LCL. : 1 9⁄16 in.  (40 mm)
50667 15T6/CL/7.5M/E12/130V/STD 15 E12 130 Clear 7 500 C-5A 75 120
50668 15T6/CL/7.5M/E12/145V/STD 15 E12 145 Clear 7 500 C-5A 90 120
50675 15T6/CL/5M/E17/130V/STD 15 E17 130 Clear 5 000 C-5A 70 120
50676 15T6/CL/7.5M/E17/145V/STD 15 E17 145 Clear 7 500 C-5A 90 120
T6.5
MOL : 5 13⁄32 in. (137 mm)            LCL. : 3 5⁄32 in. (80 mm)
52127 7T6.5/CL/40M/ES/E12/145V/STD 7 E12 145 Clear 40 000 D 40 500
52128 7T6.5/CL/40M/ES/E17/145V/STD 7 E17 145 Clear 40 000 D 40 500
51052 20T6.5/CL/5M/BA15d/130V/STD 20 BA15d 130 Clear 5 000 C-8 115 500
50679 20T6.5/F/5M/BA15d/130V/STD 20 BA15d 130 Frost 5 000 C-8 115 120
50677 20T6.5/CL/5M/E17/130V/STD 20 E17 130 Clear 5 000 C-8 115 120
50678 20T6.5/F/5M/E17/130V/STD 20 E17 130 Frost 5 000 C-8 115 120
51056 25T6.5/CL/5M/BA15d/125V/STD 25 BA15d 125 Clear 5 000 C-8 180 500
50674 25T6.5/CL/7.5M/BA15d/145V/STD 25 BA15d 145 Clear 7 500 C-8 180 120
50729 25T6.5/F/7.5M/BA15d/145V/STD 25 BA15d 145 Frost 7 500 C-8 145 500
50671 25T6.5/CL/5M/E12/130V/STD 25 E12 130 Clear 5 000 C-8 135 120
50672 25T6.5/CL/7.5M/E12/145V/STD 25 E12 145 Clear 7 500 C-8 180 120
50669 25T6.5/CL/5M/E17/130V/STD 25 E17 130 Clear 5 000 C-8 135 120
50670 25T6.5/CL/7.5M/E17/145V/STD 25 E17 145 Clear 7 500 C-8 180 120
50673 25T6.5/F/7.5M/E17/145V/STD 25 E17 145 Frost 7 500 C-8 180 500
50680 40T6.5/CL/5M/E17/130V/STD 40 E17 130 Clear 5 000 C-8 280 120
52191 40T6.5/F/5M/E17/130V/STD 40 E17 130 Frost 5 000 C-8 210 500
T7
MOL : 2 5⁄16 in. (59 mm)            LCL. : 1 5⁄16 in. (33 mm)
52195 15T7/CL/1.5M/BA15d/120V/STD 15 BA15d 120 Clear 1 500 C-7A 100 1 000
52196 15T7/F/1.5M/BA15d/130V/STD 15 BA15d 130 Frost 1 500 C-7A 75 1 000
52192 15T7/CL/1.5M/E12/120V/STD 15 E12 120 Clear 1 500 C-7A 100 1 000
52194 15T7/CL/1.5M/E17/120V/STD 15 E17 120 Clear 1 500 C-7A 100 1 000
52201 25T7/CL/1.5M/E12/130V/STD 25 E12 130 Clear 1 500 C-7A 115 1 000
T8
MOL : 2 9⁄16 in. (65 mm)            LCL. : 1 5⁄8 in. (41 mm)
52198 25T8/CL/1.5M/BA15d/120V/STD 25 BA15d 120 Clear 1 500 C-7A 220 1 000
52199 25T8/F/1.5M/BA15d/130V/STD 25 BA15d 130 Frost 1 500 C-7A 160 1 000
52200 25T8/CL/1.5M/E12/120V/STD 25 E12 120 Clear 1 500 C-7A 220 1 000
52197 25T8/CL/1.5M/E17/120V/STD 25 E17 120 Clear 1 500 C-7A 220 1 000
T10
MOL : 5 in. (127 mm)            LCL. : 2 3⁄4 in. (70 mm)
50923 15T10/CL/3M/130V/STD 15 E26 130 Clear 3 000 C-5V 75 120
50924 15T10/F/3M/130V/STD 15 E26 130 Frost 3 000 C-5V 75 120
50925 25T10/CL/3M/130V/STD 25 E26 130 Clear 3 000 C-5V 135 120
50928 25T10/F/3M/130V/STD 25 E26 130 Frost 3 000 C-5V 135 120
50926 40T10/CL/3M/130V/STD 40 E26 130 Clear 3 000 C-5V 195 120
50929 40T10/F/3M/130V/STD 40 E26 130 Frost 3 000 C-5V 195 120
50927 60T10/CL/3M/130V/STD 60 E26 130 Clear 3 000 C-5V 365 120
50930 60T10/F/3M/130V/STD 60 E26 130 Frost 3 000 C-5V 365 120
T10 HO
MOL : 5 13⁄32 in. (137 mm)            LCL. : 3 11⁄32 in. (85 mm)
50164 15T10/CL/3M/HO/130V/STD 15 E26 130 Clear 3 000 C-8 70 120
50149 25T10/CL/3M/HO/130V/STD 25 E26 130 Clear 3 000 C-8 175 120
50131 25T10/F/3M/HO/130V/STD 25 E26 130 Frost 3 000 C-8 175 120
50129 40T10/CL/3M/HO/130V/STD 40 E26 130 Clear 3 000 C-8 300 120
50132 40T10/F/3M/HO/130V/STD 40 E26 130 Frost 3 000 C-8 300 120
50130 60T10/CL/3M/HO/130V/STD 60 E26 130 Clear 3 000 C-8 530 120
50133 60T10/F/3M/HO/130V/STD 60 E26 130 Frost 3 000 C-8 530 120
General Service Lamps
¹
¹
¹
¹
¹This product is no longer manufactured as per Energy Efficiency Regulations, note that it will remain available until stock is depleted.